Generar Ranking
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os: 36

RANKING TEMPORADA 2021

Florete Masculino - M-15

TNR M-15 FLORETE
MASCULINO

1 MARTIN DJEMAI

2 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ

3 KIM

4 ROMERO ORTIN

5 ORTIN ROMERO

6 RASCADO NOVAS

7 HERGUETA GOMEZ

8 LOPEZ MULET

9 CUENCA CACERES
10 GARCIA BLAZQUEZ
11 KEITH HERNANDEZ

12 MENDIZABAL CAPPADOZZI

13 RUIZ ALMEIDA

14 MORA SANCHIS

15 ROJAS CANTALUPPI
16 VAZQUEZ ESPERT

17 ALONSO GALAR

18 GOMEZ CRUZ

19 HERGUETA GOMEZ
20 ALVAREZ NUNEZ

21 VILORIA STEPANOVA
22 SERIOLA SANCHEZ
23 CASTELLVI TORTAJADA
24 BRETON HERNANDEZ

SELYAN
MAURO
SAN
HECTOR
GERMAN
MARCOS
LEON
IMANOL
HECTOR
MARCO
DAVID
LEONE

MUHAMMAD

DAVID
DAVID
RAMIRO
JOKIN

FRANCISCO JAVIER

ADRIANO
MARTIN

VICTOR MANUEL
MARC ANTONI

ARNAU
PABLO

SAMA-M
CEO-PO
100TO-C
CESJV-B
CEB-M
CEO-PO
CDAXXI-SE
ATENEO-M
SAM-B
SAMA-M
CDAXXI-SE
ATENEO-M
SAM-B
CEME-V
SAMA-M
SAV-V
CDLA-NA
CEB-M
CDAXXI-SE
CEO-PO
ATENEO-M
CESJV-B
SAV-V
CDAXXI-SE

2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2009
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2006
2006
2006

2424 (1)
2027,04 (2)
1711 (3)
1711 (3)

2.424,00
2.027,04
1.711,00
1.711,00
1.365,32
1.314,04
1.270,68
1.233,12
997,99
968,36
941,55
917,08
894,57
873,72
854,32
836,16
617,11
601,04
585,83
571,4
557,68
544,59
532,09
520,12



25 DE LA CAL ALMENDARIZ
26 ALVAREZ PEREZ

27 ROMAGOSA BLAS

28 DIAZ QUIROGA

29 MARTI TARAZONA

30 SACRISTAN CASTILLO
31 URIA FARRES

32 MOASA FLOREA

33 MORENO DIAZ

34 GASQUEZ | FIGUERAS
35 INGER ARMENTA

MANUEL
GAEL
LEON
JULIO
DAVID
MARC
ALEX
CHRISTIAN ADRIAN
EDUARDO
ARNAU
ELLIOT

36 BORREGO MARTIN-ROMERO PABLO

CEB-M
100TO-C
SAM-B
100TO-C
CEME-V
CEG-B
CESJV-B
SAV-V
ATENEO-M
CESJV-B
CDAXXI-SE
SAMA-M

2007
2006
2008
2006
2007
2006
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008

508,64 (25)
497,61 (26)
486,99 (27)
476,76 (28)
466,89 (29)
457,36 (30)
448,13 (31)
439,2 (32)
228,55 (33)
220,15 (34)
212 (35)
212 (35)

508,64
497,61
486,99
476,76
466,89
457,36
448,13
439,2
228,55
220,15
212
212



